2024 Virtual Open Enrolilment Fair Schedule

Wednesday, 9/6/2023
Thursday, 9/7/2023
Thursday, 9/7/2023

Tuesday, 9/12/23
Tuesday, 9/12/23
Wednesday, 9/13/2023
Thursday, 9/14/2023
Thursday, 9/14/2023
Friday, 9/15/2023
Tuesday, 9/19/2023
Tuesday, 9/19/2023
Wednesday, 9/20/2023
Wednesday, 9/20/2023

Thursday, 9/21/2023

Thursday, 9/21/2023
Tuesday, 9/26/2023
Tuesday, 9/26/2023

Wednesday, 9/27/2023

1:00 PM —3:00 PM
10:00 AM —12:00 PM
1:00 PM —-3:00 PM
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
1:00 PM —-3:00 PM
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
1:00 PM —-3:00 PM
11:30 AM -12:00 PM
10:00 AM —12:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
10:00 AM —12:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
2:00 PM —4:00 PM
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
1:00 PM —2:00 PM
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

The presentation links below will be active the days of the presentations.

Preregistration is not required.

UnitedHealthcare

Lincoln Financial - Voluntary Short- & Long-Term Disability

Kaiser Permanente
Delta Dental

Kaiser Permanente

Optum Bank - Health Savings Account
MetLife - Voluntary Life and AD&D

ASIFlex - Spending Accounts

Perkspot
Delta Dental

UnitedHealthcare
UnitedHealthcare

Kaiser Permanente
SIMNSA
ASIFlex Spending Accounts
Anthem EAP

Lincoln Financial Group - Critical lllness
VSP - Vision Plan

For more information, contact the Department of Human Resources - Employee Benefits Division

Phone: 888-550-2203 Email: DHRBenefits.FGG@sdcounty.ca.gov

+
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